sUCI

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE
STAGE CLASSIFICATION

Al Batayeh Cultural Center - Mleiha

S

as)Ladl wolgb

Date: 25/01/2018 Etape - Stage: 2
Organisateur - Organiser : Sharjah Sport Council Distance : 151.56 km
Epreuve - Race:  Sharjah Tour Moyenne - Average : 42.783km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 11 10008972884 MARECZKO Jakub Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ITA 03h32'33" 10"

2 2 10006895064 COQUARD Bryan Vital Concept Cycling Club FRA 03h32'33" 6"

3 92 10004874232 SALEH Mohd Harrif Terengganu Cycling Team MAS 03h32'33" 4"

4 15 10007744624 PACIONI Luca Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ITA 03h32'33"

5 135 10006837268 STENUIT Robin Sovac - Naturadever BEL 03h32'33"

6 23 10009646733 LEVEAU Jérémy Delko Marseille Provence Ktm FRA 03h32'33"

7 76 10013652530 AMAGOI Tatsuki Kinan Cycling Team JPN 03h32'33"

8 32 10007751492 GOOLAERTS Michael Veranda's Willems - Crelan BEL 03h32'33"

9 73 10004556455 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu Kinan Cycling Team JPN 03h32'33"

10 183 10017717335 * HARRIS Ryan South Africa National Team RSA 03h32'33"

11 103 10010645429 MAKHCHOUN Mounir Vib Sports MAR 03h32'33"

12 31 10012748814 DEWITTE Mathias Veranda's Willems - Crelan BEL 03h32'33"

13 42 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei Minsk Cycling Club BLR 03h32'33"

14 136 10009405546 KARRAR Ayoub Sovac - Naturadever ALG 03h32'33"

15 94 10009013304 LAKASEK Irwandie Terengganu Cycling Team MAS 03h32'33" 4"

16 182 10007361876 BUTLER Reynard South Africa National Team RSA 03h32'33"

17 126 10009966429 ABRAHAM Meron Bike Aid ERI 03h32'33"

18 154 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato Japan National team JPN 03h32'33"

19 123 10008931660 CARSTENSEN Lucas Bike Aid GER 03h32'33"

20 44 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard Minsk Cycling Club RUS 03h32'33"

21 96 10006900118 AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie A  Terengganu Cycling Team MAS 03h32'33"

22 12 10004739442 COLEDAN Marco Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ITA 03h32'33"

23 152 10009531848 * KUSABA Keigo Japan National team JPN 03h32'33"

24 21 10006142811 FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio Delko Marseille Provence Ktm ESP 03h32'33"

25 83 10051013088 EIKELAND Ken-Levi Interpro Stradalli Cycling NOR 03h32'33" 5"

26 102 10010990080 REGUERO CORRAL Gabriel Vib Sports ESP 03h32'33"

27 56 10010683825 * MANSOURI Oussama Sharjah Pro Cycling Team ALG 03h32'33"

28 64 10008714725 JABRAYILOV Samir Synergy Baku Cycling Project AZE 03h32'33"

29 5 10008892961 PACHER Quentin Vital Concept Cycling Club FRA 03h32'33"

30 104 10050083104 COSTA SORIA Axel Vib Sports ARG 03h32'33"

31 111 10006472409 KAMYSHEV Arman Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 03h32'33"

32 1 10006088348 BOECKMANS Kris Vital Concept Cycling Club BEL 03h32'33"

33 33 10010090913 * LEYSEN Senne Veranda's Willems - Crelan BEL 03h32'33"

34 26 10006804330 TRARIEUX Julien Delko Marseille Provence Ktm FRA 03h32'33"

35 112 10009385742 ASTAFYEV Stepan Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 03h32'33"

36 13 10006903754 BERTAZZO Liam Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ITA 03h32'33"

37 51 10010992811 ALMANSOORI Jaber Sharjah Pro Cycling Team UAE 03h32'33"

38 142 10051451107 ALMANSOORI Mohammed Yousef UAE National Team UAE 03h32'33"

39 52 10008684918 MANSOURI Abderrahmane Sharjah Pro Cycling Team ALG 03h32'33"

40 24 10004599905 MIHAYLOV Nikolay Delko Marseille Provence Ktm BUL 03h32'33"

41 72 10003326070 CRAWFORD Jai Kinan Cycling Team AUS 03h32'33"

42 4 10006488573 MORICE Julien Vital Concept Cycling Club FRA 03h32'33"

43 25 10002928370 MORENO BAZAN Javier Delko Marseille Provence Ktm ESP 03h32'33"

44 145 10010992912 ALMEMARI Nasser UAE National Team UAE 03h32'33"

45 163 10009834265 MOSLIM Ali Kuwait National team KUW 03h32'33"

46 121 10006675806 HOLLER Nikodemus Bike Aid GER 03h32'33"

47 85 10014489356 HUDRY Florian Interpro Stradalli Cycling FRA 03h32'33"

48 101 10014023453 VALIENTE BONAFE Eric Vib Sports ESP 03h32'33"

49 132 10008002379 HAMZA Abderrahmane Mehdi Sovac - Naturadever ALG 03h32'33"
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54
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63
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91
61
16
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10009816178
10009638851
10005653666
10003340723
10003306569
10003252918
10004127231
10005675692
10007733914
10008662383
10002301914
10006088550
10015589294
10000991808
10005595264
10008688049
10006492112
10009362908
10021521452
10003260291
10002833693
10002917862
10002670110
10063967945
10017765532
10017693891
10007891336
10009834366
10067831070
10009362201
10009999569
10010115565
10006917700
10008638741
10005792294
10004521291
10005961137
10007863246
10011031005
10009976028
10015025078
10009802741
10010992609
10009395947
10054296439
10075039180
10021264202
10007732496
10005961238
10009397967
10009798903
10010992710
10005468760
10007274576
10008698254
10010653917

* VOLOSHIN Alexey

* ISHIGAMI Masahiro
LAHSSAINI Mohssine
SANO Junya

POLIVODA Oleksandr
KARIMOV Ruslan

SALEH Mohd Zamri
ASADOV Elchin

MOSCA Jacopo
BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene
KHALMURATOV Muradjan
NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy
* MANSOURI Hamza
REBELLIN Davide

LEBAS Thomas
OKISHEV Viktor
BAZHKOU Stanislau
FILOSI luri

* MATSUDA Shoi
KRUORPIS Aidis

DE BACKER Bert
SAMOILAU Branislau
SOBAL Yauhen
KANGANGI Suleiman
VAN HEERDEN Eddie
MONTSHIOA Jan
RAMANAU Raman

ALALI Saied Jafer
HOLOVASH Oleksandr

ALMURAWWI ALBLOOSHI Mohammed

ALKHALAIFAH Khaled

* SEVASTYANOV Semyon
ZHUPA Eugert

VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias
ALAWI Sayed Ahmed
REZA Kevin
POZDNYAKOQV Kirill
ABELOUACHE Essaid

* ABDUMANNABOV Shomansur
* SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon
MAHLANGU Thokozani

* ALIZADA Elgun
ALBALUSHI Majid
SCHAFER Timo

* KIPKEMBOI Salim
ALKANDARI Anas

* SHINODA Kouki

AL RIKABI Ali Abdul
POTGIETER Bradley
HISHINUMA Yukinori
ONODERA Rei
ALMANSOORI Ahmed
BILLE Gaetan
YAMAMOTO Genki
TSUBAKI Hiroshi

* SHUKUROV Roman

Vino - Astana Motors

Japan National team
Sharjah Pro Cycling Team
Japan National team
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Uzbekistan National Team
Terengganu Cycling Team
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia
Terengganu Cycling Team
Uzbekistan National Team
Vino - Astana Motors

Sovac - Naturadever

Sovac - Naturadever

Kinan Cycling Team

Vino - Astana Motors

Minsk Cycling Club

Delko Marseille Provence Ktm
Japan National team
Veranda's Willems - Crelan
Vital Concept Cycling Club
Minsk Cycling Club

Minsk Cycling Club

Bike Aid

South Africa National Team
South Africa National Team
Minsk Cycling Club

Kuwait National team
Sharjah Pro Cycling Team
UAE National Team

Kuwait National team
Uzbekistan National Team
Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia
Veranda's Willems - Crelan
Vib Sports

Vital Concept Cycling Club
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Sharjah Pro Cycling Team
Uzbekistan National Team
Uzbekistan National Team
South Africa National Team
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
UAE National Team

Bike Aid

Bike Aid

Kuwait National team
Interpro Stradalli Cycling
Vib Sports

South Africa National Team
Interpro Stradalli Cycling
Japan National team

UAE National Team

Sovac - Naturadever

Kinan Cycling Team

Kinan Cycling Team

Uzbekistan National Team

Copyright © F2Concept - 2018 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
Cedric MEAUDRE : +33(0)612970684, +971(0)566805361

KAZ
JPN
MAR
JPN
UKR
UzB
MAS
AZE
ITA
MGL
UzB
KAZ
ALG
ITA
FRA
KAZ
BLR
ITA
JPN
LTU
BEL
BLR
BLR
KEN
RSA
RSA
BLR
KUW
UKR
UAE
KUW
UzB
ALB
BEL
BRN
FRA
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27"
01'11"
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02'16"
02'29"
07'44"
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Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 108

Aucun non partant - No DN S

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard/Bib 66 - ASANOV Enver - Synergy Baku Cycling Project - 10009596718
Dossard/Bib 93 - MOREY Drew - Terengganu Cycling Team - 10011128712
Dossard/Bib 116 - SOKOLOV Nikita - Vino - Astana Motors - 10015082672
Numbers : 3

Juge a l'arrivée
ALSHARQI Saif Suroor
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sUCI

Date :

25/01/2018

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Al Batayeh Cultural Center - Mleiha

=

more Chan a
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Sank

Organisateur - Organiser : Sharjah Sport Council Etape - Stage : 2
Epreuve - Race:  Sharjah Tour Distance: 161.76 km
Moyenne - Average : 43.067km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 4 10006488573 MORICE Julien Vital Concept Cycling Club FRA 03h45'21"
2 133 10005468760 BILLE Gaetan Sovac - Naturadever BEL 03h45'23" 02"
3 1 10006088348 BOECKMANS Kris Vital Concept Cycling Club BEL 03h45'25" 04"
4 34 10008638741 VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias Veranda's Willems - Crelan BEL 03h45'25" "
5 12 10004739442 COLEDAN Marco Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ITA 03h45'26" 05"
6 32 10007751492 GOOLAERTS Michael Veranda's Willems - Crelan BEL 03h45'27" 06"
7 24 10004599905 MIHAYLOV Nikolay Delko Marseille Provence Ktm BUL 03h45'33" 12"
8 2 10006895064 COQUARD Bryan Vital Concept Cycling Club FRA 03h45'35" 14"
9 25 10002928370 MORENO BAZAN Javier Delko Marseille Provence Ktm ESP 03h45'39" 18"
10 53 10067831070 HOLOVASH Oleksandr Sharjah Pro Cycling Team UKR 03h45'40" 19"
11 33 10010090913 * LEYSEN Senne Veranda's Willems - Crelan BEL 03h45'41" 20"
12 13 10006903754 BERTAZZO Liam Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ITA 03h45'42" 21"
13 23 10009646733 LEVEAU Jérémy Delko Marseille Provence Ktm FRA 03h45'49" 28"
14 5 10008892961 PACHER Quentin Vital Concept Cycling Club FRA 03h45'51" 30"
15 16 10007733914 MOSCA Jacopo Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ITA 03h45'51" "
16 21 10006142811 FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio Delko Marseille Provence Ktm ESP 03h45'53" 32"
17 42 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei Minsk Cycling Club BLR 03h45'53" "
18 45 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen Minsk Cycling Club BLR 03h45'56" 35"
19 61 10005675692 ASADOV Elchin Synergy Baku Cycling Project AZE 03h45'58" 37"
20 14 10006917700 ZHUPA Eugert Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ALB 03h45'58" "
21 184 10017765532 VAN HEERDEN Eddie South Africa National Team RSA 03h45'59" 38"
22 102 10010990080 REGUERO CORRAL Gabriel Vib Sports ESP 03h45'59" "
23 36 10003260291 KRUOPIS Aidis Veranda's Willems - Crelan LTU 03h46'00" 39"
24 183 10017717335 * HARRIS Ryan South Africa National Team RSA 03h46'00" "
25 83 10051013088 EIKELAND Ken-Levi Interpro Stradalli Cycling NOR 03h46'01" 40"
26 181 10005961238 POTGIETER Bradley South Africa National Team RSA 03h46'01" "
27 156 10003340723 SANO Junya Japan National team JPN 03h46'01" "
28 26 10006804330 TRARIEUX Julien Delko Marseille Provence Ktm FRA 03h46'02" 41"
29 6 10004521291 REZA Kevin Vital Concept Cycling Club FRA 03h46'04" 43"
30 71 10005595264 LEBAS Thomas Kinan Cycling Team FRA 03h46'04" "
31 95 10008662383 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene Terengganu Cycling Team MGL 03h46'04" "
32 52 10008684918 MANSOURI Abderrahmane Sharjah Pro Cycling Team ALG 03h46'04" "
33 41 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau Minsk Cycling Club BLR 03h46'04" "
34 3 10002833693 DE BACKER Bert Vital Concept Cycling Club BEL 03h46'04" "
35 103 10010645429 MAKHCHOUN Mounir Vib Sports MAR 03h46'06" 45"
36 15 10007744624 PACIONI Luca Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ITA 03h46'08" 47"
37 176 10002301914 KHALMURATOV Muradjan Uzbekistan National Team uzB 03h46'09" 48"
38 63 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr Synergy Baku Cycling Project UKR 03h46'10" 49"
39 101 10014023453 VALIENTE BONAFE Eric Vib Sports ESP 03h46'11" 50"
40 72 10003326070 CRAWFORD Jai Kinan Cycling Team AUS 03h46'11" "
41 144 10009362201 ALMURAWWI ALBLOOSHI Mohammed UAE National Team UAE 03h46'11" "
42 153 10021521452 * MATSUDA Shoi Japan National team JPN 03h46'14" 53"
43 113 10006088550 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy Vino - Astana Motors KAZ 03h46'14" "
44 44 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard Minsk Cycling Club RUS 03h46'14" "
45 31 10012748814 DEWITTE Mathias Veranda's Willems - Crelan BEL 03h46'14" "
46 54 10005653666 LAHSSAINI Mohssine Sharjah Pro Cycling Team MAR 03h46'14" "
47 126 10009966429 ABRAHAM Meron Bike Aid ERI 03h46'15" 54"
48 134 10015589294 * MANSOURI Hamza Sovac - Naturadever ALG 03h46'17" 56"
49 56 10010683825 * MANSOURI Oussama Sharjah Pro Cycling Team ALG 03h46'18" 57"
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106
162
154
46
94
112
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121
96
55
123
155
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73
43
135
22
182
114
131
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104
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51
91
142
64
105
152
11
76
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143
132
175
111
62
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185
65
145
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136
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186
161
82
141
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10009816178
10007732496
10009834366
10009148801
10007891336
10009013304
10009385742
10009395947
10054296439
10006675806
10006900118
10007863246
10008931660
10009798903
10009976028
10004556455
10006492112
10006837268
10009362908
10007361876
10008688049
10000991808
10063967945
10050083104
10009999569
10009638851
10010992811
10004127231
10051451107
10008714725
10005792294
10009531848
10008972884
10013652530
10004874232
10014489356
10010992609
10008002379
10003252918
10006472409
10005961137
10010115565
10017693891
10009802741
10010992912
10011031005
10009405546
10009834265
10015025078
10075039180
10021264202
10010992710
10009397967
10008698254
10007274576
10010653917

* VOLOSHIN Alexey

AL RIKABI Ali Abdul
ALALI Saied Jafer
OKAMOTO Hayato
RAMANAU Raman
LAKASEK Irwandie
ASTAFYEV Stepan
SCHAFER Timo

* KIPKEMBOI Salim
HOLLER Nikodemus
AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afif
ABELOUACHE Essaid
CARSTENSEN Lucas
ONODERA Rei

* SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon
NAKAJIMA Yasuharu
BAZHKOU Stanislau
STENUIT Robin

FILOSI luri

BUTLER Reynard
OKISHEV Viktor
REBELLIN Davide
KANGANGI Suleiman
COSTA SORIA Axel
ALKHALAIFAH Khaled

* |ISHIGAMI Masahiro
ALMANSOORI Jaber
SALEH Mohd Zamri
ALMANSOORI Mohammed Yousef
JABRAYILOV Samir
ALAWI Sayed Ahmed

* KUSABA Keigo
MARECZKO Jakub
AMAGOI Tatsuki

SALEH Mohd Harrif
HUDRY Florian
ALBALUSHI Majid
HAMZA Abderrahmane Mehdi
KARIMOV Ruslan
KAMYSHEV Arman
POZDNYAKOV Kirill

* SEVASTYANOV Semyon
MONTSHIOA Jan

* ALIZADA Elgun
ALMEMARI Nasser

* ABDUMANNABOV Shomansur
KARRAR Ayoub
MOSLIM Al
MAHLANGU Thokozani
ALKANDARI Anas

* SHINODA Kouki
ALMANSOORI Ahmed
HISHINUMA Yukinori
TSUBAKI Hiroshi
YAMAMOTO Genki

* SHUKUROV Roman
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Vino - Astana Motors

Vib Sports

Kuwait National team
Japan National team
Minsk Cycling Club
Terengganu Cycling Team
Vino - Astana Motors

Bike Aid

Bike Aid

Bike Aid

Terengganu Cycling Team
Sharjah Pro Cycling Team
Bike Aid

Japan National team
Uzbekistan National Team
Kinan Cycling Team

Minsk Cycling Club

Sovac - Naturadever
Delko Marseille Provence Ktm
South Africa National Team
Vino - Astana Motors
Sovac - Naturadever

Bike Aid

Vib Sports

Kuwait National team
Japan National team
Sharjah Pro Cycling Team
Terengganu Cycling Team
UAE National Team
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Vib Sports

Japan National team
Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia
Kinan Cycling Team
Terengganu Cycling Team
Interpro Stradalli Cycling
UAE National Team

Sovac - Naturadever
Uzbekistan National Team
Vino - Astana Motors
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
Uzbekistan National Team
South Africa National Team
Synergy Baku Cycling Project
UAE National Team
Uzbekistan National Team
Sovac - Naturadever
Kuwait National team
South Africa National Team
Kuwait National team
Interpro Stradalli Cycling
UAE National Team
Interpro Stradalli Cycling
Kinan Cycling Team

Kinan Cycling Team

Uzbekistan National Team

KAZ
IRQ
KUW
JPN
BLR
MAS
KAZ
GER
KEN
GER
MAS
MAR
GER
JPN
UzB
JPN
BLR
BEL
ITA
RSA
KAZ
ITA
KEN
ARG
KUW
JPN
UAE
MAS
UAE
AZE
BRN
JPN
ITA
JPN
MAS
FRA
UAE
ALG
UzB
KAZ
AZE
UzB
RSA
AZE
UAE
UzB
ALG
KUW
RSA
KUW
JPN
UAE
JPN
JPN
JPN
UzB

03h46'18"
03h46'20"
03h46'20"
03h46'20"
03h46'20"
03h46'21"
03h46'22"
03h46'23"
03h46'23"
03h46'24"
03h46'26"
03h46'26"
03h46'30"
03h46'30"
03h46'31"
03h46'32"
03h46'32"
03h46'32"
03h46'32"
03h46'33"
03h46'33"
03h46'33"
03h46'35"
03h46'35"
03h46'38"
03h46'42"
03h46'43"
03h46'48"
03h46'48"
03h46'49"
03h46'50"
03h46'51"
03h46'53"
03h46'54"
03h46'56"
03h46'58"
03h47'00"
03h47'01"
03h47'01"
03h47'07"
03h47'07"
03h47'10"
03h47'13"
03h47'14"
03h47'15"
03h47'16"
03h47'24"
03h47'39"
03h47'42"
03h47'50"
03h47'59"
03h48'02"
03h48'08"
03h48'48"
03h48'49"
03h54'50"

01'00"
o1'o1"
01'02"
01'03"
01'05"

01'09"
01'10"
o1'11"

0112"

01'14"
o117
01'21"
01'22"
01'27"
01'28"
01'29"
01'30"
01'32"
01'33"
01'35"
01'37"
01'39"
01'40"

01'46"
01'49"
01'52"
01'53"
01'54"
01'55"
02'03"
02'18"
02'21"
02'29"
02'38"
02'41"
02'47"
0327"
03'28"
09'29"
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sUCI

Date : 25/01/2018
Organisateur - Organiser : Sharjah Sport Council
Epreuve - Race: Sharjah Tour

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS

POINTS CLASSIFICATION
Al Batayeh Cultural Center - Mleiha

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage: 2

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon.
km 39.15 - Sprint #1

1 94  LAKASEK Irwandie MAS TSG 3 3"
2 83  EIKELAND Ken-Levi NOR IPC 2 2"
3 55 ABELOUACHE Essaid MAR SHJ 1 1"
km 68.4 - Sprint #2

1 83 EIKELAND Ken-Levi NOR IPC 3 3"
2 55 ABELOUACHE Essaid MAR  SHJ 2 2"
3 94  LAKASEK Irwandie MAS TSG 1 1"
Arrivée

1 11  MARECZKO Jakub ITA WIL 25 10"
2 2 COQUARD Bryan FRA VCC 20 6"
3 92  SALEH Mohd Harrif MAS TSG 18 4"
4 15 PACIONI Luca ITA WIL 16

5 135 STENUIT Robin BEL SNE 14

6 23 LEVEAU Jérémy FRA DMP 12

7 76  AMAGOI Tatsuki JPN KIN 10

8 32 GOOLAERTS Michael BEL VWC 8

9 73  NAKAJIMA Yasuharu JPN KIN 7

10 183 HARRIS Ryan RSA RSA 6

11 103 MAKHCHOUN Mounir MAR VIB 5

12 31 DEWITTE Mathias BEL VWC 4

13 42  PAPOK Siarhei BLR MCC 3

14 136 KARRAR Ayoub ALG  SNE 2

15 94  LAKASEK Irwandie MAS TSG 1

RE Bib  Latname Firstname vero T Pis

1 1 MARECZKO Jakub 10008972884 WIL 25
2 2 COQUARD Bryan 10006895064 vCC 21
3 92 SALEH Mohd Harrif 10004874232 TSG 18
4 15 PACIONI Luca 10007744624 WIL 16
5 4 MORICE Julien 10006488573 vCC 15
6 135  STENUIT Robin 10006837268 SNE 14
7 32 GOOLAERTS Michael 10007751492 vwcC 13
8 133 BILLE Gaetan 10005468760 SNE 12
9 23 LEVEAU Jérémy 10009646733 DMP 12
10 1 BOECKMANS Kris 10006088348 vCC 10
11 76 AMAGOI Tatsuki 10013652530 KIN 10
12 34 VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias 10008638741 vwcC 8
13 73 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu 10004556455 KIN 7
14 12 COLEDAN Marco 10004739442 WIL 6
15 183 HARRIS Ryan 10017717335 RSA 6
16 83 EIKELAND Ken-Levi 10051013088 IPC 5
17 94 LAKASEK Irwandie 10009013304 TSG 5
18 103 MAKHCHOUN Mounir 10010645429 VIB 5
19 24 MIHAYLOV Nikolay 10004599905 DMP 4
20 31 DEWITTE Mathias 10012748814 vwcC 4
21 25 MORENO BAZAN Javier 10002928370 DMP 3
22 42 PAPOK Siarhei 10004503915 MCC 3
23 55 ABELOUACHE Essaid 10007863246 SHJ 3
24 53 HOLOVASH Oleksandr 10067831070 SHJ 2
25 136 KARRAR Ayoub 10009405546 SNE 2
26 65 ALIZADA Elgun 10009802741 BCP -5
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sUCI

Date : 25/01/2018

Organisateur - Organiser : Sharjah Sport Council
Epreuve - Race: Sharjah Tour

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

Al Batayeh Cultural Center - Mleiha

P LA
iyl L gl 178 dy ¢

Etape - Stage : 2

Classement général - General classification

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Equipe

Rk  Bib Last name First name Nat. Team Pts  Bon. Rk Bib Last name First name uctip Team Pts
km 89.91 - E102 1 83 EIKELAND Ken-Levi 10051013088 IPC 4
1 83 EIKELAND Ken-Levi NOR IPC 4 2 94 LAKASEKImwandie 10009013304 TSG

2 94 LAKASEK Irwandie MAS TSG 2 3 55 ABELOUACHE Essaid 10007863246 SHJ 1
3 55 ABELOUACHE Essaid MAR  SHJ 1
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= =t
= CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES s
o
I BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION S 25
= Al Batayeh Cultural Center - Mleiha .dpq_\_( zg
A EE
Date: 25/01/2018
Etape - Stage: 2
Organisateur - Organiser :  Sharjah Sport Council )
Distance : 161.76 km
Epreuve - Race :  Sharjah Tour
Rang Dos. NOM Prénom Equipe . Temps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 33 LEYSEN Senne Veranda's Willems - Crelan 10010090913 03h45'41"
2 183 HARRIS Ryan South Africa National Team 10017717335 03h46'00" 19"
3 153 MATSUDA Shoi Japan National team 10021521452 03h46'14" 33"
4 134 MANSOURI Hamza Sovac - Naturadever 10015589294 03h46'17" 36"
5 56  MANSOURI Oussama Sharjah Pro Cycling Team 10010683825 03h46'18" 37"
6 115 VOLOSHIN Alexey Vino - Astana Motors 10009816178 03h46'18" 37
7 125 KIPKEMBOI Salim Bike Aid 10054296439 03h46'23" 42"
8 171 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon Uzbekistan National Team 10009976028 03h46'31" 50"
9 151 ISHIGAMI Masahiro Japan National team 10009638851 03h46'42" oro1”
10 152 KUSABA Keigo Japan National team 10009531848 03h46'51" 0110"
11 172 SEVASTYANOV Semyon Uzbekistan National Team 10010115565 03h47'10" 0129"
12 65  ALIZADA Elgun Synergy Baku Cycling Project 10009802741 03h47'14" 01'33"
13 173 ABDUMANNABOV Shomansur Uzbekistan National Team 10011031005 03h47'16" 01'35"
14 82  SHINODA Kouki Interpro Stradalli Cycling 10021264202 03h47'59" 02'18"
15 174 SHUKUROV Roman Uzbekistan National Team 10010653917 03h54'50" 09'09"
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sUCI

Date : 25/01/2018

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race: Sharjah Tour

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Sharjah Sport Council

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Al Batayeh Cultural Center - Mleiha

S

as)Ladl wolgb

Etape - Stage : 2

Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

1 Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia 10h37'39" 1 Vital Concept Cycling Club 11h16'27"
11-15-12

2 Terengganu Cycling Team 10h37'39" 2 Veranda's Willems - Crelan 11h16'33" 06"
92-94-96

3 Veranda's Willems - Crelan 10h37'39" 3 Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia 11h16'59" 32"
32-31-33

4 Kinan Cycling Team 10h37'39" 4 Delko Marseille Provence Ktm 11h17'01" 34"
76 -73-72

5 Vital Concept Cycling Club 10h37'39" 5 Minsk Cycling Club 11h17'53" 01'26"
2-5-1

6 Delko Marseille Provence Ktm 10h37'39" 6 Sharjah Pro Cycling Team 11h17'58" 01'31"
23-21-26

7  Vib Sports 10h37'39" 7  South Africa National Team 11h18'00" 01'33"
103 - 102 - 104

8 Sovac - Naturadever 10h37'39" 8 Sovac - Naturadever 11h18'12" 01'45"
135- 136 - 132

9 Bike Aid 10h37'39" 9 Vib Sports 11h18'16" 01'49"
126 - 123 - 121

10 Japan National team 10h37'39" 10 Japan National team 11h18'18" 01'51"
154 - 152 - 151

11 Minsk Cycling Club 10h37'39" 11 Terengganu Cycling Team 11h1829" 02'02"
42 -44 - 43

12 South Africa National Team 10h37'39" 12 Kinan Cycling Team 11h18'34" 02'07"
183 - 182 - 184

13 Sharjah Pro Cycling Team 10h37'39" 13 Vino - Astana Motors 11h18'54" 02'27"
56 - 51 - 52

14 Vino - Astana Motors 10h37'39" 14 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 11h18'57" 02'30"
111 - 112 - 115

15 Synergy Baku Cycling Project 10h37'39" 15 Bike Aid 11h19'01" 02'34"
64 -63-61

16 UAE National Team 10h37'39" 16 Uzbekistan National Team 11h19'41" 03'14"
142 - 145 - 144

17 Interpro Stradalli Cycling 10h37'39" 17 UAE National Team 11h19'50" 03'23"
83 -85-82

18 Uzbekistan National Team 10h37'39" 18 Kuwait National team 11h20'37" 04'10"
175-176 - 172

19 Kuwait National team 10h37'39" 19 Interpro Stradalli Cycling 11h20'45" 04'18"
163 - 162 - 164
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Communiqué des commissaires
Communigue of the Commissaires panel

Sharjah Tour Du 24/01/18 au 27/01/18

Communique N°2 (étape/Stage : Al Batayeh Cultural Center - Mleiha)

Art. 2.6.027

Due to the puncture in the last 3 kilometers, Rider 133 - BILLE Gaetan - Sovac -
Natura4dever. is credited with the same time of the bunch : 3h32'33"

Art. 12.1.040 - 11.1.2

Pushing off against vehicle
Race number 65 - ALIZADA Elgun - Synergy Baku Cycling Project - 10009802741

Fine 50CHF, 10" penalty and 5 penalty points in points classification

Art. 12.1.040 - 37bis

Mechanical assistance, refreshments and behaviour which damages the image of
cycling

Race number 65 - ALIZADA Elgun - Synergy Baku Cycling Project - 10009802741
Fine 50CHF

Art. 12.1.040 - 25

Breach of regulations concerning vehicle movements during the race
T.M. Synergy Baku Cycling Project - DZHABRAILOV Eldar - 10006917902

Fine 200CHF

Art. 12.1.040 - 28

Failure to respect instructions by the Race Administration or the commissaires
T.M. Delko Marseille Provence Ktm - GERRIKAGOITIA ARRIEN Gorka - 10001414665

Fine 200CHF

Epreuve organisée par : Sharjah Sport Council
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ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 3

Date : 26/01/2018

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 3
Dibba - Wadi Al Helo Ladies Club

Organisateur - Organiseur : Sharjah Sport Council

Epreuve - Race: Sharjah Tour

Rang
Rank

Equipe
Team

=

Vital Concept Cycling Club

Sovac - Naturadever

Veranda's Willems - Crelan

Wilier Triestina - Selle ltalia

Delko Marseille Provence Ktm

Sharjah Pro Cycling Team

Minsk Cycling Club

Synergy Baku Cycling Project

O o N/oOOg |~ |DN

South Africa National Team

(BN
o

Vib Sports

=
=

Interpro Stradalli Cycling

[iny
N

Japan National team

[N
w

Kinan Cycling Team

|_\
o

Terengganu Cycling Team

[N
6]

Uzbekistan National Team

(BN
»

UAE National Team

=Y
~

Vino - Astana Motors

(BN
(o]

Bike Aid

=
(o]

Kuwait National team
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PORTEURS DE MAILLOTS POUR L'ETAPE N°3
JERSEY WEARERS FOR STAGE 3

Date : 25/01/2018
Organisateur - Organiser :  Sharjah Sport Council
Epreuve - Race :  Sharjah Tour

@; Classement général au temps / General classification
A anole|aatiicams . . .
g MORICE Julien - Vital Concept Cycling Club (4)

Classement général par points / Points classification

Leader : MARECZKO Jakub - Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia (11)
Porteur / Wearer : MARECZKO Jakub - Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia (11)

e Classement général des GPM / Moutain classification

gLl iyl ipgal ta g Leader : EIKELAND Ken-Levi - Interpro Stradalli Cycling (83)
Porteur / Wearer : EIKELAND Ken-Levi - Interpro Stradalli Cycling (83)

é“:ﬂ% Classement général des jeunes / Best young classification
Ef’:ﬁ%%f Leader : LEYSEN Senne - Veranda's Willems - Crelan (33)
AN EE

Porteur / Wearer : LEYSEN Senne - Veranda's Willems - Crelan (33)

Classement général par équipe / Team classification

Vital Concept Cycling Club
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Sharjah Tour

Etape - Stage: 3

GRILLE - GRID

Du 24/01/18 au 27/01/18

Sharjah Sport Council

Vital Concept Cycling Club

1
BOECKMANS Kris
3eme a 04"(04 cent.)

2
COQUARD Bryan
8eme a 14"(43 cent.)

3
DE BACKER Bert
34eme a 43"(72 cent.)

4
MORICE Julien
1er en 03h45'21"(60 cent.)

5
PACHER Quentin
14eme a 30"(08 cent.)

6
REZA Kevin
29eme a 43"(03 cent.)

Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia

11
MARECZKO Jakub
82eme a 01'32"(29 cent.)

12
COLEDAN Marco
5eme a 05"(82 cent.)

13
BERTAZZO Liam
12eme a 21"(85 cent.)

14
ZHUPA Eugert
20eme a 37"(40 cent.)

15
PACIONI Luca
36eme a 47"(18 cent.)

16
MOSCA Jacopo
15eme a 30"(79 cent.)

Delko Marseille Provence Ktm

FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio
16eme a 32"(46 cent.)

22
FILOSI luri
68eme a 01'11"(86 cent.)

23
LEVEAU Jérémy
13eme a 28"(03 cent.)

24
MIHAYLOV Nikolay
7eme a 12"(50 cent.)

25
MORENO BAZAN Javier
9eme a 18"(82 cent.)

26
TRARIEUX Julien
28eme a 41"(69 cent.)

Veranda's Willems - Crelan

31
DEWITTE Mathias
45eme a 53"(71 cent.)

32
GOOLAERTS Michael
6eme a 06"(93 cent.)

33
* LEYSEN Senne
1leme a 20"(79 cent.)

34
VAN BREUSSEGEM Elias
4eme a 04"(64 cent.)

36
KRUOPIS Aidis
23eme a 39"(07 cent.)

Minsk Cycling Club

41
SAMOILAU Branislau
33eme a 43"(29 cent.)

42
PAPOK Siarhei
17eme a 32"(69 cent.)

43
BAZHKOU Stanislau
66eme a 01'11"(33 cent.)

44
VORGANOV Eduard
44eme a 53"(35 cent.)

45
SOBAL Yauhen
18eme a 35"(31 cent.)

46
RAMANAU Raman
54eme a 59"(98 cent.)

Sharjah Pro Cycling Team

51
ALMANSOORI Jaber
76eme a 01'22"(52 cent.)

52
MANSOURI Abderrahmane
32eme a 43"(28 cent.)

53
HOLOVASH Oleksandr
10eme a 19"(14 cent.)

54
LAHSSAINI Mohssine
46eme a 53"(95 cent.)

55
ABELOUACHE Essaid
6leme a 01'05"(45 cent.)

56
* MANSOURI Oussama
49eme a 57"(44 cent.)

61 62 63 64 65
Synergy Baku Cycling Project ASADOV Elchin POZDNYAKOQV Kirill POLIVODA Oleksandr JABRAYILOV Samir * ALIZADA Elgun 66
19eme a 37"(36 cent.) 90eme a 01'46"(75 cent.) 38eme a 49"(92 cent.) 79eme a 01'28"(65 cent.) | 93eme a 01'53"(18 cent.)
71 72 73 74 75 76
Kinan Cycling Team LEBAS Thomas CRAWFORD Jai NAKAJIMA Yasuharu YAMAMOTO Genki TSUBAKI Hiroshi AMAGOI Tatsuki

30eme a 43"(23 cent.)

40eme a 50"(89 cent.)

65eme a 01'11"(12 cent.)

104eme a 03'28"(82 cent.)

103eme a 03'27"(45 cent.)

83eme a 01'33"(26 cent.)

Interpro Stradalli Cycling

81
HISHINUMA Yukinori
102eme a 02'47"(09 cent.)

82
* SHINODA Kouki
100eme a 02'38"(91 cent.)

83
EIKELAND Ken-Levi
25eme a 40"(35 cent.)

85
HUDRY Florian
85eme a 01'37"(34 cent.)

96
91 92 94 95
Terengganu Cycling Team SALEH Mohd Zari SALEH Mohd Harrif 93 LAKASEK Iwandie | BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene (AMAD ZAMR! Muammad
77eme a 01'27"(40 cent.) | 84eme a 01'35"(78 cent.) 55eme a 01'00"(28 cent.) 3leme a 43"(25 cent.) N (1AEe
60eme a 01'05"(23 cent.)
101 REGUER]é)ZCORRAL 103 104 105 106
Vib Sports VALIENTE BONAFE Eric Gabriel MAKHCHOUN Mounir COSTA SORIA Axel ALAWI Sayed Ahmed AL RIKABI Ali Abdul

39eme a 50"(63 cent.)

22eme a 38"(66 cent.)

35eme a 45"(28 cent.)

73eme a 01'14"(78 cent.)

80eme a 01'29"(62 cent.)

5leme a 59"(69 cent.)

m 112 114 115
Vino - Astana Motors KAMYSHEV Arman ASTAFYEV Stepan NEPOQAGI:‘IW:&HSHIY OKISHEYV Viktor * VOLOSHIN Alexey 116
89eme a 01'46"(36 cent.) | 56eme a 01'01"(53 cent.) evgenly 70eme a 01'12"(76 cent.) 50eme a 57"(67 cent.)
43eme a 53"(19 cent.)
121 122 123 124 125 126
Bike Aid HOLLER Nikodemus SCHAFER Timo CARSTENSEN Lucas KANGANGI Suleiman * KIPKEMBOI Salim ABRAHAM Meron

59eme a 01'03"(04 cent.)

57eme a 01'02"(46 cent.)

62eme a 01'09"(07 cent.)

72eme a 01'14"(59 cent.)

58eme a 01'02"(94 cent.)

47eme a 54"(55 cent.)

Sovac - Naturadever

131
REBELLIN Davide
7leme a 01'12"(81 cent.)

132
HAMZA Abderrahmane
Mehdi
87eme a 01'40"(03 cent.)

133
BILLE Gaetan
2eme a 02"(25 cent.)

134
* MANSOURI Hamza
48eme a 56"(35 cent.)

135
STENUIT Robin
67eme a 01'11"(45 cent.)

136
KARRAR Ayoub
96eme a 02'03"(27 cent.)

UAE National Team

141
ALMANSOORI Ahmed
101eme a 02'41"(05 cent.)

142
ALMANSOORI Mohammed
Yousef
78eme a 01'27"(71 cent.)

143
ALBALUSHI Majid
86eme a 01'39"(63 cent.)

144
ALMURAWWI ALBLOOSHI
Mohammed
4leme a 50"(95 cent.)

145
ALMEMARI Nasser
94eme a 01'54"(45 cent.)

Japan National team

151
* ISHIGAMI Masahiro
75eme a 01'21"(93 cent.)

152
* KUSABA Keigo
8leme a 01'30"(44 cent.)

153
* MATSUDA Shoi
42eme a 53"(14 cent.)

154
OKAMOTO Hayato
53eme a 59"(94 cent.)

155
ONODERA Rei
63eme a 01'09"(28 cent.)

156
SANO Junya
27eme a 40"(86 cent.)

161 162 163 164
Kuwait National team ALKANDARI Anas ALALI Saied Jafer MOSLIM Ali ALKHALAIFAH Khaled 165 166
99eme a 02'29"(97 cent.) 52eme a 59"(89 cent.) 97eme a 02'18"(44 cent.) | 74eme a 01'17"(26 cent.)
171 172 *ABDUN:ILA7!:\31NABOV 174 175 176
Uzbekistan National Team * SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon | * SEVASTYANOV Semyon Shomansur * SHUKUROV Roman KARIMOV Ruslan KHALMURATOV Muradjan

64eme a 01'10"(15 cent.)

9leme a 01'49"(92 cent.)

95eme a 01'55"(33 cent.)

105eme a 09'29"(08 cent.)

88eme a 01'40"(23 cent.)

37eme a 48"(68 cent.)

South Africa National Team

181
POTGIETER Bradley
26eme a 40"(40 cent.)

182
BUTLER Reynard
69eme a 01'12"(13 cent.)

183
* HARRIS Ryan
24eme a 39"(67 cent.)

184
VAN HEERDEN Eddie
2leme a 38"(54 cent.)

185
MONTSHIOA Jan
92eme a 01'52"(37 cent.)

186
MAHLANGU Thokozani
98eme a 02'21"(70 cent.)
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sUCI

Sharjah Tour - Etape N° 3
du 24/01/2018 au 27/01/2018

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST

S

ad)lul Lolgb
VCC - Vital Concept Cycling Club FRA | | SHJ - Sharjah Pro Cycling Team UAE | | VAM - Vino - Astana Motors KAZ | | UZB - Uzbekistan National Team uzB
1 BOECKMANS Kris BEL 51  ALMANSOORI Jaber UAE 111 KAMYSHEV Arman KAZ 171 *SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon uzB
2 COQUARD Bryan FRA | |52  MANSOURI Abderrahmane ALG | | 112 ASTAFYEV Stepan KAZ 172 * SEVASTYANOV Semyon uzB
3 DE BACKER Bert BEL 53  HOLOVASH Oleksandr UKR | [113 NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy KAZ 173 * ABDUMANNABOV Shomansur uzB
4 MORICE Julien FRA | |54  LAHSSAINI Mohssine MAR | | 114 OKISHEV Viktor KAZ 174 * SHUKUROV Roman uzB
5 PACHER Quentin FRA | |55  ABELOUACHE Essaid MAR | | 115 *VOLOSHIN Alexeyl KAZ 175 KARIMOV Ruslan uzB
6 REZAKevinl FRA | |56  *MANSOURI Qussamal ALG | [ S USHEMOIN Alexands 176 KHALMURATOV Muradjani uzB
D.S. : ENGOULVENT Jimmy D.S. : FACI Mustapha Allal - R D.S. : LAGUTIN Sergey
BAI - Bike Aid GER

WIL - Wilier Triestina - Selle Italia ITA BCP - Synergy Baku Cycling Project AZE 121 HOLLER Nikodemus GER RSA - South Africa National Team RSA
11  MARECZKO Jakub ITA 61  ASADOV Elchin AZE 122 SCHAFER Timo GER | | 181 POTGIETER Bradley RSA
12 COLEDAN Marco ITA 62 POZDNYAKOV Kirill AZE | |123 CARSTENSEN Lucas GER | | 182 BUTLER Reynard RSA
13 BERTAZZO Liam ITA 63  POLIVODA Oleksandr UKR | | 124 KANGANGI Suleiman KEN 183 *HARRIS Ryan RSA
14 ZHUPA Eugert ALB 64 JABRAYILOV Samir AZE 125 *KIPKEMBOI Salim KEN 184 VAN HEERDEN Eddie RSA
15  PACIONI Luca ITA 65  * ALIZADA Elgun AZE 126 ABRAHAM Meroni ERI 185 MONTSHIOA Jan RSA
16 MOSCA Jacopol ITA D.S. : DZHABRAILOV Eldar D.S. : BLAKE Simon 186 MAHLANGU Thokozanil RSA
D-S. : SCINTO Luca KIN - Kinan Cycling Team JPN | | SNE - Sovac - Natura4ever ALG D.S. : BOSHOFF Guillaume
PiREelielHarsell ievence kim FRA | | 717" TERAS Fhomas FRA | |131 REBELLIN Davide A | DS 1 JEFFRIES Peter Lee -
21  FERNANDEZ CRUZ Delio ESP 72 CRAWFORD Jai AUS 132 HAMZA Abderrahmane Mehdi ALG
22 FILOSI luri ITA 73 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu JPN 133 BILLE Gaetan BEL
23 LEVEAU Jérémy FRA | |74  YAMAMOTO Genki JPN | | 134 * MANSOURI Hamza ALG
24 MIHAYLOV Nikolay BUL 75 TSUBAKI Hiroshi JPN 135 STENUIT Robin BEL
25 MORENO BAZAN Javier ESP | |76  AMAGOI Tatsukil JPN | |136 KARRAR Ayoubl ALG
26 TRARIEUX Julien! FRA | I'os. ishioa Tetsuya D.S. : MOKHTARI Mohamed
D.S. : GERRIKAGOITIAARRIEN Gorka - - -

IPC - Interpro Stradalli Cycling JPN UAE - UAE National Team UAE
VW - Veranda's Willems - Crelan BEL| 181  HISHINUMA Yukinori JPN | | 147" ALMANSOORI Ahmed UAE
31 DEWITTE Mathias BEL 82  *SHINODA Kouki JPN 142 ALMANSOORI Mohammed Yousef UAE
32  GOOLAERTS Michael BEL 83  EIKELAND Ken-Levi NOR | | 143 ALBALUSHI Majid UAE
33 *LEYSEN Senne BEL 85  HUDRY Floriani FRA 144  ALMURAWWI ALBLOOSHI Mohammed UAE
34 VAN BREU$$EGEM Elias BEL D.S. : STEINSVIK Rune 145 ALMEMARI Nasseri UAE
36 KRUOPIS Aidis! LTU - D.S. : MOHAMED Sherif
D.S. : NUYENS Nick TSG - Terengganu Cycling Team MAS :

91 SALEH Mohd Zami MAS JPN - Japan National team JPN
e SR ey Cinolehu BLR| 192 SALEH Mohd Harrif MAS | | 151 *ISHIGAMI Masahiro JPN
41 SAMOILAU Branislau BLR | |94  LAKASEK Irwandie MAS | |152 *KUSABA Keigo JPN
42 PAPOK Siarhei BLR 95  BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene MGL | |153 *MATSUDA Shoi JPN
43 BAZHKOU Stanislau BLR | |96  AHMAD ZAMRI Muhammad Zulhilmie Afifl MAS | | 154 OKAMOTO Hayato JPN
44 VORGANOV Eduard RUS D.S. - HUNT Jérémy 155 ONODERA Rei JPN
45 SOBAL Yauhen BLR — 156 SANO Junyal JPN
46 RAMANAU Ramani BLR VIB - Vib Sports BRN | | rsADA AR
D.S. : KUCHYNSKI Aliaksandr 101 VALIENTE BONAFE Eric ESP O - Kuwait National team oW
D.S. : KUCHYNSKI Aliaksandr - 102 REGUERO CORRAL Gabriel ESP

104 COSTA SORIA Axel ARG | | 162 ALALI Saied Jafer KUW

105 ALAWI Sayed Ahmed BRN | 163 MOSLIM Ali KUW

106 AL RIKABI Ali Abdull IRQ 164 ALKHALAIFAH Khaledi KUwW

D.S. : SALEH Faisal Jawad

D.S. : ALFADHLI Ahmad

D.S. : SALEH Faisal Jawad -
IRQ19840709
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